2012 Kona North American Championships
Waconia, MN
August 24-26, 2012

prelim

Fleet Sail

group Place Number Name
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52 HH
53 LS

2049 Joachim Larsson
1887 Kajsa Larsson
2050 Arden Anderson
1985 Steve Johnson
2014 Adam Anderson
1982 Rob Evans
1334 Brad Woodworth
2109 Joe Marotti
1897 Bruce Matlack
1988 Bob Shuttleworth
1908 Jeff Adamski
2111 Mark Zutek
1881 Peter Hill
1374 Robert Mew
1992 Wayne Anderson
1968 Steve Callaway
2025 Steve Cool
2016 Alex Monroe
2040 Karen Mariott
2052 Chris Mihill
2020 Mike Verhulst
1870 Kevin Gratton
2010 Paul Baker
1899 Jamie Keltz
2030 Hauk Wahl
2112 Elena Marotti
1896 Peter Hartwich
2113 Stephanie Todd
1972 Paul Matousek
1240 Andree Gauthier
1900 Artem Lavynenko
2026 Steve Campbell
2036 Larry Miller
1280 Olivia Mew
1980 Jeff Hotvet
1905 Roy Itzhaki
1983 Don Altmeyer
2060 Ehab Hannah
1918 Zane Feder
2043 Friedhelm Brinkhaus
1893 Kelly Johnson
2114 Joanne Mariott
2057 Adam McCuskey
1756 Kylan Johnson
2003 Jack Feder
1995 Steve Gottlieb
1803 Kale Johnson
1305 ziggy
1973 John Barlow
1342 duke
1372 Del Carpenter

Hannah Hill

Liz Simmons

Class
Medium
Light/Women
Medium
Heavy

Heavy

Heavy

Heavy

Light

Light

Heavy

Light

Light

Medium
Medium
Heavy

Super Weight 9.8
Medium
Heavy
Medium/Women
Medium
Heavy

Light

Heavy
Light/Women
Medium
Light/Women
Light
Light/Women
Super Weight 9.8
Light/Women
Light

Medium
Medium
Light/Women
Heavy

Heavy
Medium
cadet
Medium
Light/Women
Light/Women
Medium
cadet

Heavy

Heavy

cadet

Light

Heavy

Light

Medium

A&B A&B C&D C&D A&C A&C B&D B&D Fleet Fleet Total
Racel Race2 Race3 Race4 Race5 Race6 Race7 Race8 Race9 RacelO Points

27 265 0 0 0 0 27 27 53 54 2145
25 27 0 0 25 27 0 0 54 50 208
255 255 0 0 27 265 0 0 50 52 206.5
26 25 0 0 265 25 0 0 48 51 2015
0 0 205 25 0 0 255 255 47 53 196.5
21 22 0 0 26 26 0 0 52 49 196
0 0 26 265 22 245 0 0 51 47 197
26.5 26 0 0 0 0 215 245 46 48 1925
0.5 215 0 0 0 0 245 235 49 46 165
0 0 27 245 0 0 265 26 41 43 188

0 0 245 27 225 22 0 0 42 45 183

0 0 265 26 255 23 0 0 43 38 182
23 245 0 0 0 0 21 25 45 39 1775
24 235 0 0 23 24 0 0 44 32 1705
0 0 24 23 24 19 0 0 38 36 164
22.5 21 0 0 0 0 225 20 33 44 163
0 0 25 22 245 235 0 0 35 34 164
24.5 23 0 0 0 0 23 22 39 29 160.5
235 24 0 0 235 255 0 0 16 41 1535
0 0 23 25.5 0 0 24 225 36 28 159

0 0 19 19 0 0 18 16.5 37 40 1495

0 0 0 0 0 0 26 265 40 37 1295
215 185 0 0 185 18 0 0 28 35 1395
0 0 235 20 0 0 19.5 20.5 24 33 1405

0 0 21 21 215 215 0 0 31 25 141

0 0 18.5 20.5 21 18.5 0 0 30 30 1385

0 0 255 24 0 0 20 21 26 21 1375
22 225 0 0 0 0 20.5 17 32 20 134
20.5 20 0 0 0 0 235 19 34 0 117
0 0 215 0.5 0 0 22 24 17 31 116
20 19 0 0 20 19.5 29 23 1305
19.5 18 0 0 0 0 18.5 215 25 27 1295
185 195 0 0 205 205 0 0 27 22 128
19 20.5 0 0 17.5 225 0 0 22 24 1255
0 0 225 235 195 20 0 0 20 18 1235

0 0 22 215 0 21 0 0 18 19 1015

0 0 0 0 0 0 25 23 23 26 97

0 0 19.5 19.5 0 0 17.5 18.5 21 14 110

0 0 175 18 0 0 19 19.5 13 17 104

0 0 18 18.5 0 0 17 17.5 15 15 101

0 0 20 225 0 16.5 0 0 14 13 86

0 0 16.5 17 0 0 16 18 12 16 955

0 0 17 17.5 0 17.5 0 0 19 12 83
18 17.5 0 0 17 17 0 0 11 10 90.5
17.5 0 0 0 0 0 16.5 16 10 11 71
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 42

0 17 0 0 16.5 0.5 0 0 1 1 36

0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 19
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 16

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Regatta
Score

188
183
181
176.5
176
175
175
171
164.5
163.5
161
159
156.5
147.5
145
143
142
138.5
137.5
136.5
133
129.5
1215
121
120
120
117.5
117
117
115.5
1115
1115
109.5
108
105.5
101.5
97

96

91

86

86
83.5
83
80.5
71

42

36

19

17

16

o

Name
1 Joachim Larsson
2 Kajsa Larsson
3 Arden Anderson
4 Steve Johnson
5 Adam Anderson
6 Rob Evans
7 Brad Woodworth
8 Joe Marotti
9 Bruce Matlack
10 Bob Shuttleworth
11 Jeff Adamski
12 Mark Zutek
13 Peter Hill
14 Robert Mew
15 Wayne Anderson
16 Steve Callaway
17 Steve Cool
18 Alex Monroe
19 Karen Mariott
20 Chris Mihill
21 Mike Verhulst
22 Kevin Gratton
23 Paul Baker
24 Jamie Keltz
25 Hauk Wahl
26 Elena Marotti
27 Peter Hartwich
28 Stephanie Todd
29 Paul Matousek
30 Andree Gauthier
31 Artem Lavynenko
32 Steve Campbell
33 Larry Miller
34 Olivia Mew
35 Jeff Hotvet
36 Roy Itzhaki
37 Don Altmeyer
38 Ehab Hannah
39 Zane Feder
40 Friedhelm Brinkhaus
41 Kelly Johnson
42 Joanne Mariott
43 Adam McCuskey
44 Kylan Johnson
45 Jack Feder
46 Steve Gottlieb
47 Kale Johnson
48 ziggy
49 John Barlow
50 duke
51 Del Carpenter
52 Hannah Hill
53 Liz Simmons



